© © N o A WD

—_—
o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Position

Lifeguard-Part Time

Lifeguard-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Swim Team Coach-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Swim Team Coach-Part Time

Manager-Part Time

Lifeguard-Part Time
Swim Team Coach-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Lifeguard-Part Time
Swim Team Coach-Part Time

Lifeguard-Part Time

Other Positions Held

Swim Team Coach-Part
Time

Swim Team Coach-Part
Time

City
Winters

Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters

Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters
Winters

Department Total Wages

Pool

Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool

Pool

Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool
Pool

Pool

$6,894

$4,182
$4,028
$3,517
$3,090
$2,999
$2,990
$2,863
$2,674
$2,602

$2,230
$2,165
$2,088
$1,683
$1,543
$1,366
$1,251

$827

$708



