	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Lifeguard-Part Time	Swim Team Coach-Part Time	Winters	Pool	\$6,894
2.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$4,182
3.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$4,028
4.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$3,517
5.	Swim Team Coach-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$3,090
6.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$2,999
7.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$2,990
8.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$2,863
9.	Swim Team Coach-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$2,674
10.	Manager-Part Time	Swim Team Coach-Part Time	Winters	Pool	\$2,602
11.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$2,230
12.	Swim Team Coach-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$2,165
13.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$2,088
14.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$1,683
15.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$1,543
16.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$1,366
17.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$1,251
18.	Swim Team Coach-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$827
19.	Lifeguard-Part Time		Winters	Pool	\$708